TEHAMA COUNTY COOPERATIVE FIRE PROTECTION

Fire Protection Planning Bureau
604 Antelope Blvd., Red Bluff, California 96080, (530) 528-5199 Office, (530) 529-8538 Fax

FEE SCHEDULE

The following fee schedule was implemented January 1, 1994 as per Ordinance #1561
and Ordinance #1641.

Plot Plan Review / perparcel.............ooiiiieiiiiiiiiccciceieeeeeeeeeeee e 65.50
*Development Impact Fee - New home or addition over 750 sq. ft......608.00
*Development Impact Fee — Garage, shop, barn or addition over 750 sg. ft....297.00
*Development Impact Fee - New home or addition over 750 sq. ft.- fire sprinklers .304.00
*Commercial Impact Fee — Commercial structure over 750 sq.ft. under 5000 sq.ft. . 851.00

*Commercial sq.ft. Fee — Over 5000-sq ft. non-sprinkled ................c.......... 17 cents per sq.ft.
*Commercial sq.ft. Fee — Over 5000-sq ft. sprinkled ...............cccccccceeii. 085 cents per sq. ft.
USE PeIMit.... e e 64.00

Environmental Impact Report Review..........c.ccooceiiiiiieiiiiiiiieeceeeeces 384.00

Fire REPO FEE ..o 10.00

Fire Safety Clearance Inspections i.e. Day Care & Care Facilities ........ 81.00

General Plan Amendment ...........cccooiviiiiiiien e 128.00

Revised Tentative Map .......cccccoviiiieiieiiie e 32.00

Setback Adjustment ..o 32.00

Tentative Parcel Map ...t 64.00

Tentative TraCt Map.......coevvieviieiiiiee e e e eeneas 192.00

REzZONING ACLION........eeiiiiiicccee e 128.00

WIill Serve Statements .......ooooviiciiiiii 37.00

*These fees are in addition to Plan Review fees.

The following fee schedule is for on-site fire protection inspections:

After Hours Inspection Request.............oooiiiiiiiiiiiie, 48.00/hr
Amendments to Plans after Approval ..........ccccccoiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee 32.00/hr
Consultation FEES.......c..uviviiiiiiiieie e 32.00
Demand Inspections (Insurance, EC.).......cooiiiiiiiiiciiccieee 32.00/hr
Environmental Impact Report ...........cccceeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee e 32.00/hr
Fire Alarm System ............. ettt e eeteeeeeeeeerereeeeeeeeetaanaaeeaeteeeernrn—————. 146.00
Fire PUMD e 113.50
Fire Sprinkler Systems..........ccvvviiiiiiiieiiieec e 183.00
Fixed Extinguisher System ..., 130.00
Hydrant FIOW TesSt.......oooiiii e .84.00
Plan Check, review requested by Govt. Agency or Department............ 32.00/hr
Retail Fireworks Sale / Public Display .........ccccociiiiiiiiiiiiiees 117.00
Underground Fire Mains..........cooooii i 130.00
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